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HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Open - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:44.742 15:56:43.013 5 01:43.399 15:53:21.180
Po.1-#42 ROMANO C. - KTM
8 01:46.623 15:58:29.636 6 01:46.225 15:55:07.405
1 01:43.563 15:46:16.443
7 01:44.303 15:56:51.708
2 01:41.105 15:47:57.548 Po.5 - #4 CATALLO A. - Honda
8 01:43.993 15:58:35.701
3 01:40.515 15:49:38.063 1 01:50.059 15:46:22.604
4 01:40.902 15:51:18.965 2 01:44.885 15:48:07.489 Po. 9 - # 25 CHIARIOTTI L. - Honda
5 01:42.030 15:53:00.995 g 01:45.125 15:49:52.614 1 01:51.333 15:46:23.941
6 01:42.067 15:54:43.062 4 01:43.645 15:51:36.259 2 01:49.101 15:48:13.042
7 01:40.703 15:56:23.765 5 01:42.952 15:53:19.211 3 01:42.861 15:49:55.903
8 01:40.706 15:58:04.471 6 01:45.181 15:55:04.392 4 01:43.700 15:51:39.603
7 01:43.477 15:56:47.869 5 01:44.743 15:53:24.346
Po. 2 - # 13 TOGNACCINI A. - Beta
8 01:43.994 15:58:31.863 6 01:47.497 15:55:11.843
1 01:45.675 15:46:17.125
7 01:47.357 15:56:59.200
2 01:41.038 15:47:58.163 Po. 6 - # 64 RAVAIOLI M. - TM
8 01:46.495 15:58:45.695
3 01:40.797 15:49:38.960 1 01:49.265 15:46:22.688
4 01:41.073 15:51:20.033 2 01:44.891 15:48:07.579 Po. 10 - # 16 TIDDA A. - Yamaha
5 01:42.876 15:53:02.909 3 01:43.943 15:49:51.522 1 01:50.217 15:46:22.304
6 01:40.545 15:54:43.454 4 01:42.373 15:51:33.895 2 01:51.248 15:48:13.552
7 01:40.182 15:56:23.636 5 01:45.453 15:53:19.348 3 01:44.138 15:49:57.690
8 01:41.839 15:58:05.475 6 01:45.346 15:55:04.694 4 01:43.732 15:51:41.422
7 01:43.362 15:56:48.056 5 01:46.089 15:53:27.511
Po. 3 - # 822 LODIGIANI R. - Honda
8 01:43.904 15:58:31.960 6 01:46.231 15:55:13.742
1 01:43.689 15:46:16.603
7 01:46.674 15:57:00.416
2 01:41.277 15:47:57.880 Po. 7 - #93 PARRINIT. - Honda
8 01:45.536 15:58:45.952
3 01:40.710 15:49:38.590 1 01:48.479 15:46:20.969
4 01:40.837 15:51:19.427 2 01:45.738 15:48:06.707 Po. 11 - # 36 BOZZELLI P. - Honda
5 01:41.724 15:53:01.151 3 01:44.559 15:49:51.266 1 01:56.510 15:46:29.311
6 01:42.460 15:54:43.611 4 01:43.969 15:51:35.235 2 01:47.950 15:48:17.261
7 01:41.031 15:56:24.642 5 01:44.507 15:53:19.742 3 01:47.868 15:50:05.129
8 01:42.056 15:58:06.698 6 01:45.166 15:55:04.908 4 01:47.726 15:51:52.855
7 01:43.824 15:56:48.732 5 01:48.165 15:53:41.020
Po.4-#41LEONEV.-TM
8 01:45.440 15:58:34.172 6 01:48.014 15:55:29.034
1 01:45.658 15:46:17.926
7 01:49.202 15:57:18.236
2 01:47.798 15:48:05.724 Po. 8 -#5PAOLONIA.-TM
8 01:47.352 15:59:05.588
3 01:42.170 15:49:47.894 1 01:49.340 15:46:21.517
4 01:42.877 15:51:30.771 2 01:49.453 15:48:10.970
5 01:42.326 15:53:13.097 3 01:43.314 15:49:54.284
6 01:45.174 15:54:58.271 4 01:43.497 15:51:37.781
Fastest lap: 01:40.182
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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Open - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:47.949 15:57:33.152 5 01:57.271 15:55:10.102
Po. 12 - # 555 MASI F. - Honda
8 01:47.889 15:59:21.041 6 01:51.051 15:57:01.153
1 01:55.731 15:46:28.807
7 01:50.636 15:58:51.789
2 01:49.592 15:48:18.399 Po. 16 - # 66 VITTORIO D. - Yamaha
3 01:49.111 15:50:07.510 1 01:56.537 15:46:29.617 Po. 20 - # 54 BOCCELLA G. - Yamaha
4 01:50.053 15:51:57.563 2 01:53.331 15:48:22.948 1 02:07.247 15:46:41.816
5 01:49.708 15:53:47.271 3 01:51.286 15:50:14.234 2 02:00.352 15:48:42.168
6 01:49.576 15:55:36.847 4 01:51.502 15:52:05.736 3 02:01.745 15:50:43.913
7 01:48.914 15:57:25.761 5 01:51.051 15:53:56.787 4 02:01.735 15:52:45.648
8 01:51.703 15:59:17.464 6 01:53.978 15:55:50.765 5 02:03.182 15:54:48.830
7 01:50.940 15:57:41.705 6 02:04.401 15:56:53.231
Po. 13 -#12 VENTRUCCIA.-TM
8 01:50.012 15:59:31.717 7 02:04.559 15:58:57.790
1 02:00.557 15:46:34.009
2 01:50.102 15:48:24.111 Po. 17 - # 666 DE VITO R. - Honda Po. 21 - # 35 RICCARDI E. - Yamaha
3 01:48.695 15:50:12.806 1 02:07.419 15:46:41.007 1 02:05.509 15:46:39.531
4 01:48.466 15:52:01.272 2 01:52.801 15:48:33.808 2 02:38.997 15:49:18.528
5 01:49.382 15:53:50.654 3 01:48.817 15:50:22.625 3 01:57.403 15:51:15.931
6 01:48.994 15:55:39.648 4 01:50.928 15:52:13.553 4 01:56.638 15:53:12.569
7 01:49.218 15:57:28.866 5 01:50.002 15:54:03.555 5 02:00.112 15:55:12.681
8 01:48.887 15:59:17.753 6 01:50.153 15:55:53.708 6 01:56.495 15:57:09.176
7 01:48.804 15:57:42.512 7 01:55.333 15:59:04.509
Po. 14 - # 27 MATARAZZO C. - Yamaha
8 01:49.545 15:59:32.057
1 01:48.560 15:46:20.516 Po. 22 - # 2 MANCINO C. - Honda
2 02:13.914 15:48:34.430 Po. 18 - # 23 BARBANTI N. - Honda 1 01:57.171 15:46:30.333
3 01:48.661 15:50:23.091 1 02:00.102 15:46:33.557 2 01:56.370 15:48:26.703
4 01:49.687 15:52:12.778 2 01:52.320 15:48:25.877 3 01:53.036 15:50:19.739
5 01:46.310 15:53:59.088 3 01:53.598 15:50:19.475 4 02:00.870 15:52:20.609
6 01:47.597 15:55:46.685 4 01:53.766 15:52:13.241 5 02:55.486 15:55:16.095
7 01:46.449 15:57:33.134 5 01:53.883 15:54:07.124 6 01:56.783 15:57:12.878
8 01:45.754 15:59:18.888 6 01:55.331 15:56:02.455 7 01:52.726 15:59:05.604
7 01:54.633 15:57:57.088
Po. 15 - # 98 VERDELLI G. - Suzuki
8 01:56.068 15:59:53.156
1 01:49.522 15:46:42.339
2 01:50.567 15:48:32.906 Po. 19 - # 86 ALBERI L. - Honda
3 01:48.049 15:50:20.955 1 03:00.735 15:47:33.463
4 01:48.263 15:52:09.218 2 01:52.351 15:49:25.814
5 01:48.201 15:53:57.419 3 01:55.324 15:51:21.138
6 01:47.784 15:55:45.203 4 01:51.693 15:53:12.831
Fastest lap: 01:40.182
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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Open - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 23 - # 55 IONI F. - Honda
1 02:10.180 15:46:44.139
2 02:03.934 15:48:48.073
3 02:02.665 15:50:50.738
4 02:04.145 15:52:54.883
5 02:14.028 15:55:08.911
6 02:05.086 15:57:13.997
7 02:02.214 15:59:16.211
Po. 24 - # 108 MAHROK A. - Altro
1 02:00.187 15:46:33.770
2 02:15.660 15:48:49.430
3 02:35.874 15:51:25.304
4 02:01.704 15:53:27.008
5 01:56.722 15:55:23.730
6 01:58.152 15:57:21.882
7 01:56.530 15:59:18.412
Po. 25 - # 37 IANNACCONE A. - Yamaha
1 02:10.442 15:46:44.558
2 02:04.659 15:48:49.217
3 02:18.346 15:51:07.563
4 02:06.775 15:53:14.338
5 02:08.059 15:55:22.397
6 02:05.178 15:57:27.575
7 02:05.498 15:59:33.073
Po. 26 - # 44 MAURO A. - Honda
1 04:40.539 15:49:13.699
2 01:58.297 15:51:11.996
3 01:58.287 15:53:10.283
4 01:56.782 15:55:07.065
5 02:32.555 15:57:39.620
Po. 27 - # 14 LAGHEZZA F. - Honda
1 02:02.447 15:46:36.392
Fastest lap: 01:40.182
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